

2019 Sanitary Sewer CIPP Lining				1		2		3		Engineer's Estimate Thomas Leyrer	
Bid Opening: March 12, 2019, 10:00 AM				Insituform Technologies, LLC 17988 Edison Ave. Chesterfield, MO 63005		Allied Trenchless 2131 W. Wenatchee Ave. Wenatchee, WA 98801		Michels Corporation 1715 16th St. SE Salem, OR 97302			
TOTAL				\$1,078,110.00		\$1,306,470.00		\$1,352,586.40		\$974,270.00	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
1000	Mobilization	1	LS	19,527.00	\$19,527.00	70,000.00	\$70,000.00	54,741.00	\$54,741.00	66,000.00	\$66,000.00
1005	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	5,404.00	\$5,404.00	7,000.00	\$7,000.00	9,685.00	\$9,685.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00
1010	Health and Safety Plan	1	LS	540.00	\$540.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	624.00	\$624.00	2,000.00	\$2,000.00
1015	SPCC Plan	1	LS	1,081.00	\$1,081.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	624.00	\$624.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
1085	Crushed Surfacing Base Course, 1-1/4 Inch Minus	320	TON	70.00	\$22,400.00	160.00	\$51,200.00	63.00	\$20,160.00	35.00	\$11,200.00
1265	Remove and Restore Fence	100	LF	38.00	\$3,800.00	20.00	\$2,000.00	47.00	\$4,700.00	55.00	\$5,500.00
1270	Temporary Fencing	200	LF	11.00	\$2,200.00	20.00	\$4,000.00	3.00	\$600.00	15.00	\$3,000.00
1355	Minor Changes	1	CALC	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3010	CIPP Liner Installation, 8 Inch Diameter	12,400	LF	56.00	\$694,400.00	55.00	\$682,000.00	64.00	\$793,600.00	45.00	\$558,000.00
3015	Reinstate Lateral Connection	330	EA	539.00	\$177,870.00	750.00	\$247,500.00	906.00	\$298,980.00	550.00	\$181,500.00
3020	Odor Control Plan	1	LS	540.00	\$540.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	4,000.00	\$4,000.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
3025	CIPP Repair Plan	1	LS	540.00	\$540.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	625.00	\$625.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
3030	CIPP Installation Plan	1	LS	540.00	\$540.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	625.00	\$625.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
3035	As-Built Records	1	LS	811.00	\$811.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1,250.00	\$1,250.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00
3040	Tree, Vegetation, and Soil Protection Plan	1	LS	1,621.00	\$1,621.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,250.00	\$1,250.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
5000	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	31,124.00	\$31,124.00	80,000.00	\$80,000.00	17,900.00	\$17,900.00	15,000.00	\$15,000.00
7000	Surface Restoration	1	LS	2,702.00	\$2,702.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	5,260.00	\$5,260.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00
7055	Erosion/Water Pollution Control	1	FA	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00
SUB TOTAL				\$980,100.00		\$1,187,700.00		\$1,229,624.00		\$885,700.00	
10% SALES TAX				\$98,010.00		\$118,770.00		\$122,962.40		\$88,570.00	
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT TOTAL				\$1,078,110.00		\$1,306,470.00		\$1,352,586.40		\$974,270.00	